

# 2024 STREET MAINTENANCE PROJECT

## Bid Tabulation

Bid Date: 3/21/2024 11:00 AM

				One Way Trigger, LLC		Doolittle Construction, LLC		VSS International		CR Contracting	
Bid Item Name		Est. Qty	Unit	Bid Unit Price	Extended Bid Unit Price	Bid Unit Price	Extended Bid Unit Price	Bid Unit Price	Extended Bid Unit Price	Bid Unit Price	Extended Bid Unit Price
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 17,200.00	\$ 17,200.00	\$ 28,663.95	\$ 28,663.95	\$ 19,895.00	\$ 19,895.00
2	Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 25,029.25	\$ 25,029.25	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 9,892.00	\$ 9,892.00
3	4-Inch Asphalt Concrete Pavement Repair	45	SY	\$ 568.00	\$ 25,560.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 48,600.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 22,500.00
4	Slurry Seal Crack Sealing	20105	LF	\$ 0.88	\$ 17,692.40	\$ 2.00	\$ 40,210.00	\$ 0.81	\$ 16,285.05	\$ 1.30	\$ 26,136.50
5	Slurry Seal	20,995	SY	\$ 3.83	\$ 80,410.85	\$ 3.25	\$ 68,233.75	\$ 4.80	\$ 100,776.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 99,726.25
				<b>Total Bid Price</b>	<b>\$ 169,663.25</b>	<b>Total Bid Price</b>	<b>\$ 173,173.00</b>	<b>Total Bid Price</b>	<b>\$ 214,325.00</b>	<b>Total Bid Price</b>	<b>\$ 178,149.75</b>